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POS NUM  NUM
PETT  CODICE
1 66 715168
1 151 683463
2 96 683464
2 149 683460
2 179 663786
3 111 683465
3 199 661423
4 13
4 178 683458
5 42
5 91 689986
5 126 685690
6 64
6 75 718562
6 130 685695
6 7
6 159 679572
6 177 683456
7 70
7 182 672464
7 194 661421
8 79 718561
9 5 714180
10 146
11 127 685693
13 168 683457
13 102
14 145
14 44
14 107 714015
14 10
16 82 706606
16 15
17 50
19 39
22 16
24 6
1 99 685621
1 200 666882
2 37
2 72 713769
2 165 664894
3 56
4 29
4 57
4 155 686674
5 65
6 195 713968
7 110

18-02-2023 / VILLNOESS

CONCORRENTE
COGNOME e NOME

PUNTI ANNO

1 01286 ASV TZ JOCHTAL-GITSCHBE

DANDER Vera
PUTZER Leon

MAIR Silvia

HOFER Leo

MAIR Ivan

HUND Simon
KOFLER Simon
POERNBACHER Eva
LANZ Alex

HOFER Valentin
PUTZER Sophia
SCHMID Nicole
ROSSELLI llvy
KOFLER Paul
ELLEMUNTER Sofia
ELLEMUNTER Greta
HUBER Jana

HUND Lionel

JAIST Jakob
GRUBER Elias
ZINGERLE Leo
PLANK Emil
STAMPFL Elisa
SIEDER Philipp
ELLEMUNTER Marie
STAMPFL Samuel
UEBERBACHER Moritz
HOFER Michael
WINKLER Adrian
ROSSELLI Mattia
ORSOS Veronika
LEITNER Leon
WEISSTEINER Lea
MAUCELLI Thomas
FISCHNALLER David
BRUGGER Sophie
PITTSCHIELER Nora

2 00749 ASC PLOSE
PROSCH Felicitas
HUBER Jakob
HUBER Johann
STUFFER Simon
PRADER Sofie
PRADER Lea Marie
STUFFER Moritz
GRUBER Valentina
PROSCH Johanna
KERER Katharina
STEINMANN Julian
KERER Felix

2015
2013
2014
2013
2012
2014
2011
2016
2012
2016
2014
2013
2015
2015
2013
2016
2012
2012
2015
2012
2011
2015
2016
2013
2013
2012
2014
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2017
2014
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2017
2017
2017
2016
2017

2014
2011
2016
2015
2012
2015
2017
2016
2012
2015
2011
2014
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COD.

01286
01286
01286
01286
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01286
01286
01286
01286
01286
01286
01286
01286
01286
01286
01286
01286
01286
01286
01286
01286
01286
01286
01286
01286
01286

00749
00749
00749
00749
00749
00749
00749
00749
00749
00749
00749
00749

SOCIETA'

ASV
ASV
ASV
ASV
ASV
ASV
ASV
ASV
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ASV
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ASV
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ASC

TZ
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TZ
TZ
TZ
TZ
TZ
TZ
TZ
TZ
TZ
TZ
TZ
TZ
TZ
TZ
TZ
TZ
TZ
TZ
TZ
TZ
TZ
TZ
TZ
TZ
TZ
TZ
TZ

1438
JOCHTAL-GITSCHBE
JOCHTAL-GITSCHBE
JOCHTAL-GITSCHBE
JOCHTAL-GITSCHBE
JOCHTAL-GITSCHBE
JOCHTAL-GITSCHBE
JOCHTAL-GITSCHBE
JOCHTAL-GITSCHBE
JOCHTAL-GITSCHBE
JOCHTAL-GITSCHBE
JOCHTAL-GITSCHBE
JOCHTAL-GITSCHBE
JOCHTAL-GITSCHBE
JOCHTAL-GITSCHBE
JOCHTAL-GITSCHBE
JOCHTAL-GITSCHBE
JOCHTAL-GITSCHBE
JOCHTAL-GITSCHBE
JOCHTAL-GITSCHBE
JOCHTAL-GITSCHBE
JOCHTAL-GITSCHBE
JOCHTAL-GITSCHBE
JOCHTAL-GITSCHBE
JOCHTAL-GITSCHBE
JOCHTAL-GITSCHBE
JOCHTAL-GITSCHBE
JOCHTAL-GITSCHBE
JOCHTAL-GITSCHBE
JOCHTAL-GITSCHBE
JOCHTAL-GITSCHBE
JOCHTAL-GITSCHBE
JOCHTAL-GITSCHBE
JOCHTAL-GITSCHBE
JOCHTAL-GITSCHBE
JOCHTAL-GITSCHBE
JOCHTAL-GITSCHBE
JOCHTAL-GITSCHBE

998

PLOSE
PLOSE
PLOSE
PLOSE
PLOSE
PLOSE
PLOSE
PLOSE
PLOSE
PLOSE
PLOSE
PLOSE

TEMPO TOTALE

48.94
42.24
46.34
42.28
42.75
45.92
41.21
57.78
43.13
54.44
47.86
45.51
1'02.93
50.24
46.42
58.19
44.83
43.53
50.57
43.58
42.79
50.71
1'02.07
45.40
51.04
45.15
50.98
53.80
1'01.42
51.86
1'07.11
1'00.60
1'08.74
1'05.39
1'08.37
1'18.14
22491

45.11
41.01
49.22
46.56
43.08
57.50
53.36
57.78
44.22
1'01.95
42.67
47.28

PUNTI

100
100
80
80
80
60
60
50
50
45
45
45
40
40
40
40
40
40
36
36
36
32
29
26
24
20
20
18
18
18
18
15
15
14
12
9
7

100
100
80
80
80
60
50
50
50
45
40
36
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POS NUM
PETT

129
18
33

197

10 108

11 156

11 73

14 78

18 105

167
90
140
187
135
68
192
97
141
189
60
196
69
142
63
58
162
32
170
67
181
88
174
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114
45
104
35
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76
120
62
17
133
11
77
191
118
171
51
38
148
154
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NUM
CODICE

715409

689069
715605

671188
715947
671190
657910

699468
657913
715950
686480
686481

671042

697259
704138
722745
718621
682725

714443
659043
683894
682946

722674
680522
674930

18-02-2023 / VILLNOESS

CONCORRENTE
COGNOME e NOME

GRUBER Julia
PRADER Anna Sophie
LECHNER Dominik
JOCHER Gabriel
BACHER Samuel
LECHNER Viktoria
HOLZER Rafael
OBERRAUCH Isak
KIRCHER Manuel

3 00772 ASV VILLNOESS
MAYR Raphael
HOFER Mia
MANTINGER Gabriel
PUTZER Denise
MESSNER |llvy
KASER Laurin
MANTINGER Maximilian
OBEXER Emily
PADOVAN Mattia
PADOVAN Elisa
PICHLER Kira
PRAMSTRALLER Laurin
PICHLER Aris
DEPORTA Jonas
KANTIOLER Anna
SCHATZER Nadine
KOLHAUPT Leni
FISCHNALLER Tobias
AICHNER Aron Joshua
FISCHNALLER Emma
HOFER Leo
AUGSCHOELL Lea
KOLHAUPT Leo
MESSNER Laura
FERDIGG Liam
HINTEREGGER Mathias
HOFER Lion
MAYR Samira
PROMBERGER Jeremia
MESSNER Samuel
BRAITO Miguel
GRUBER Damian
KANTIOLER Toni

4 01645 ASV FELDTHURNS
VIKOLER Leon
BRAITO Noel
WALDBOTH Mila
ROTTENSTEINER Amy
BRUNNER Maja
VIKOLER Lola
RAUTER Felix
MARINI Niklas
PITTSCHIELER Kuno
RAUTER Max
RAVERA Maximilian
MAYR Aaron
PLATTNER Paul
VIKOLER Jara

PUNTI

ANNO

2013
2016
2016
2011
2014
2012
2015
2015
2014

2012
2014
2013
2011
2013
2015
2011
2014
2013
2011
2015
2011
2015
2013
2015
2015
2012
2016
2012
2015
2012
2014
2012
2016
2016
2014
2016
2017
2017
2014
2016
2014
2016

2015
2014
2015
2016
2013
2017
2015
2011
2014
2012
2016
2016
2013
2012
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COD.

00749
00749
00749
00749
00749
00749
00749
00749
00749

00772
00772
00772
00772
00772
00772
00772
00772
00772
00772
00772
00772
00772
00772
00772
00772
00772
00772
00772
00772
00772
00772
00772
00772
00772
00772
00772
00772
00772
00772
00772
00772
00772

01645
01645
01645
01645
01645
01645
01645
01645
01645
01645
01645
01645
01645
01645

SOCIETA'

ASC PLOSE
ASC PLOSE
ASC PLOSE
ASC PLOSE
ASC PLOSE
ASC PLOSE
ASC PLOSE
ASC PLOSE
ASC PLOSE

991

ASV VILLNOESS
ASV VILLNOESS
ASV VILLNOESS
ASV VILLNOESS
ASV VILLNOESS
ASV VILLNOESS
ASV VILLNOESS
ASV VILLNOESS
ASV VILLNOESS
ASV VILLNOESS
ASV VILLNOESS
ASV VILLNOESS
ASV VILLNOESS
ASV VILLNOESS
ASV VILLNOESS
ASV VILLNOESS
ASV VILLNOESS
ASV VILLNOESS
ASV VILLNOESS
ASV VILLNOESS
ASV VILLNOESS
ASV VILLNOESS
ASV VILLNOESS
ASV VILLNOESS
ASV VILLNOESS
ASV VILLNOESS
ASV VILLNOESS
ASV VILLNOESS
ASV VILLNOESS
ASV VILLNOESS
ASV VILLNOESS
ASV VILLNOESS
ASV VILLNOESS

927

ASV FELDTHURNS
ASV FELDTHURNS
ASV FELDTHURNS
ASV FELDTHURNS
ASV FELDTHURNS
ASV FELDTHURNS
ASV FELDTHURNS
ASV FELDTHURNS
ASV FELDTHURNS
ASV FELDTHURNS
ASV FELDTHURNS
ASV FELDTHURNS
ASV FELDTHURNS
ASV FELDTHURNS

TEMPO TOTALE

PUNTI
49.03 32
1'01.51 32
59.56 29
45.02 29
50.10 26
50.94 24
51.92 24
55.05 18
1'00.06 13
42.60 100
47.13 60
42.69 60
42.75 60
45.42 50
49.48 45
41.96 45
48.79 40
43.89 40
45.23 40
1'06.36 32
43.02 32
51.47 29
45.37 29
1'13.80 29
1'26.95 26
49.59 26
59.92 24
45.00 24
1'30.36 24
45.05 22
1'12.22 20
45.32 18
1'08.74 15
1'05.31 15
57.73 14
1'06.72 13
1'10.29 13
1'12.53 10
1'05.67 10
1'13.41 9
1'06.43 9
1'22.75 8
44.75 100
45.34 100
51.13 80
55.10 80
45.21 80
57.21 60
48.38 50
41.55 50
47.04 45
43.50 45
56.50 40
58.77 36
44.50 36
45.63 36
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1
2
3

NUM
PETT

204
109
150

128
190
115
52
100
113
59
93
143
160
137
94
27
134
87
46
81
25
22
92
54
74
80
36
124
20
201
47
43

28
161
186

85
158
183
147
125
131

71

202
101
86
122
84
116

24

4

198
136

NUM
CODICE

688849

668417
671021
668416
722331
676644
717037

676637
688079

685606

685608

717032

703208
664829
664395
687165
724180
664393

721119
726070

697988
663818
705036

18-02-2023 / VILLNOESS

CONCORRENTE
COGNOME e NOME

PITTSCHIELER Thea
RAVERA Julian
DELUEG Sebastian

5 00563 SC FANA
ANDREETTO Greta
PERGHER Tamara
LANER Laurin
ORRU' Fabio
CAPPELLO Linda
MAIR Dominik
SCHOLZHORN Jasmin
TORTA Diletta  Teodora
FINK Samuel
GASSER Leni
MARINELLI Lia
BERTOL Nala
WIECHENTHALER Arik
CONCI Cali
ALBANI Giorgia
STUFFER Erik
CONCI Tom
TORTA Gaia Dorothea
RAINER Lilly
BARACETTI Viola
STUFFER Adam
GASSER Robin
DAL RI Davide
PROFANTER Daniel
TORTA Federico  Luigi
ALBANI Rebecca
CAPELLO Camilla
MARINELLI Laurin
FINK Simon

6 00988 ASV GITSCHBERG
PLANK Timo
KOFLER Valentina
RIEDER Maya
PROSCH Peter
UEBERBACHER Anna
PROSCH Helena
PROSCH Raffael
FISCHNALLER Maximilian
JAIST Johanna
STAMPFL Dominik
STOLZLECHNER Noemi
KOFLER Greta
STOLZLECHNER Aaron
MAIR Dennis
STOCKNER Lukas
UNTERKIRCHER Alex
STOCKNER Manuel
PLANK Emmi
MAIR Tamina

7 00130 WSV BRIXEN
TINKHAUSER Lilly
BACHER Lian
TINKHAUSER Vicky

PUNTI

ANNO

2017
2014
2013

2013
2011
2014
2016
2014
2014
2015
2014
2013
2012
2013
2014
2017
2013
2014
2017
2015
2017
2016
2014
2018
2015
2015
2016
2014
2016
2018
2018
2019

2016
2012
2011
2015
2012
2011
2013
2014
2013
2015
2016
2017
2014
2015
2014
2015
2014
2017
2018

2016
2011
2013

COM
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COD.

01645
01645
01645

00563
00563
00563
00563
00563
00563
00563
00563
00563
00563
00563
00563
00563
00563
00563
00563
00563
00563
00563
00563
00563
00563
00563
00563
00563
00563
00563
00563
00563

00988
00988
00988
00988
00988
00988
00988
00988
00988
00988
00988
00988
00988
00988
00988
00988
00988
00988
00988

00130
00130
00130

SOCIETA'
ASV FELDTHURNS
ASV FELDTHURNS
ASV FELDTHURNS
905
SC FANA
SC FANA
SC FANA
SC FANA
SC FANA
SC FANA
SC FANA
SC FANA
SC FANA
SC FANA
SC FANA
SC FANA
SC FANA
SC FANA
SC FANA
SC FANA
SC FANA
SC FANA
SC FANA
SC FANA
SC FANA
SC FANA
SC FANA
SC FANA
SC FANA
SC FANA
SC FANA
SC FANA
SC FANA
755
ASV GITSCHBERG
ASV GITSCHBERG
ASV GITSCHBERG
ASV GITSCHBERG
ASV GITSCHBERG
ASV GITSCHBERG
ASV GITSCHBERG
ASV GITSCHBERG
ASV GITSCHBERG
ASV GITSCHBERG
ASV GITSCHBERG
ASV GITSCHBERG
ASV GITSCHBERG
ASV GITSCHBERG
ASV GITSCHBERG
ASV GITSCHBERG
ASV GITSCHBERG
ASV GITSCHBERG
ASV GITSCHBERG
583
WSV BRIXEN
WSV BRIXEN
WSV BRIXEN

TEMPO TOTALE

1'01.26
49.61
46.49

43.82
41.12
45.67
53.23
47.39
46.59
1'05.35
55.19
44.57
46.55
50.56
1'02.18
59.77
50.64
1'06.68
1'00.89
52.12
1'05.53
1'05.70
1'14.01
1'01.81
57.85
1'02.11
1'11.14
1'01.80
1'15.14
1'23.10
1'37.60
1'49.92

45.20
42.02
42.16
47.69
44.20
42.91
43.67
47.24
47.67
51.82
1'02.22
1'05.01
50.12
52.55
57.26
1'01.75
1'00.49
1'11.86
1'14.24

51.91
41.04
45.33

PUNTI

36
29
24

100
100
80
60
50
50
36
32
32
32
29
26
26
26
24
22
22
22
20
18
16
16
13
11
11
10

o N

100
100
80
60
60
50
45
40
36
26
26
24
24
20
15
14
12
12
11

100
80
60
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POS

12
12
13
15
16

NUM
PETT

180
144
185
98
184
164
95
89
203
19

163
117

40
169
175
172
119
139
176

61
188
138
157
152
123
166

NUM
CODICE

663816
685617
686673
686675
706835
685615

712199
665047

669293
723403

712201

712200

18-02-2023 / VILLNOESS

CONCORRENTE
COGNOME e NOME

GELIO Nathan

PROSCH Elias
UNTERFRAUNER Johanna
BACHER Emi

PLANK Anna Maria
SCHENK Mia

PROSCH Marie

POEDER Sophie
MERANER Peter
PROSCH Vera

8 02159 ASV NEUSTIFT
FISCHER Emily
STAUDACHER Damian
TAUBER Alex
BERGMEISTER Jakob
GASSER Damian
TAUBER Fabian
AMORT Moritz
OBERHUBER Johann
AMORT Laurin

9 ASV AFERS
FELTRIN Nina
SENN Leonie
SALATI Chiara
MARCHESINI Matilde
MAIR Leo Albert
FELTRIN Mattia
TAUBER Toni

PUNTI ANNO

2012
2013
2011
2014
2011
2012
2014
2014
2016
2018

2012
2014
2016
2012
2012
2012
2014
2013
2012

2015
2011
2013
2012
2013
2014
2012

ESPOSTA ORE: 12.20

COM

I S ESE LR L LY

222222223

COD.

00130
00130
00130
00130
00130
00130
00130
00130
00130
00130

02159
02159
02159
02159
02159
02159
02159
02159
02159

SOCIETA'

WSV BRIXEN
WSV BRIXEN
WSV BRIXEN
WSV BRIXEN
WSV BRIXEN
WSV BRIXEN
WSV BRIXEN
WSV BRIXEN
WSV BRIXEN
WSV BRIXEN

ASV NEUSTIFT
ASV NEUSTIFT
ASV NEUSTIFT
ASV NEUSTIFT
ASV NEUSTIFT
ASV NEUSTIFT
ASV NEUSTIFT
ASV NEUSTIFT
ASV NEUSTIFT

ASV AFERS
ASV AFERS
ASV AFERS
ASV AFERS
ASV AFERS
ASV AFERS
ASV AFERS

256

177

LA GIURIA

TEMPO TOTALE

43.09
43.29
43.53
49.50
45.84
48.00
1'00.18
1'12.11
1'01.24
1'08.08

44.68
47.78
58.82
44.02
44.27
44.70
50.79
51.42
50.76

59.84
54.30
53.25
55.75
52.27
55.48
222.44

PUNTI

60
50
45
36
36
29
29
22
20
16

45
32
32
32
29
26
22
22
16

50
32
22
22
20
16
15
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